
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

May 2012

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

11/12 FY Thru May 10/11 FY Thru May

Month of May-11Month of May-12

 0 0

Calendar Year Thru May-12

 0  0

 14

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 21

 270

 305

 1

 0

 9

 12

 229

 251

 0  130,242

 0 0

 29,033 9,123

 38

 0

 4

 2,966

 1

 208

 141

 2,574

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 11

 3

 5

 2,974

 0

 173

 164

 2,618

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru May-11

 0  0

Units Units

 0  10

Valuation

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 0  0

 8  3

 0  2

 0  2

 1  0

 99  89

 62  73

 1,188  1,097

 1,358  1,266

$10,036,870.00

$838,375.00

$11,239,260.13

$2,798,442.00

$0.00

$0.00

$846,200.00

$26,189,086.13

$19,339,083.43

$1,491,446.00

$17,662,598.00

$0.00

$6,576,104.00

$874,861.00

$125,620.00

$46,456,793.43

$80,237,216.33

$28,149,117.00

$2,046,049.00

$28,958,860.13

$2,798,442.00

$12,320,549.20

$0.00

$4,677,241.00 $1,082,820.00

$2,042,628.00

$7,898,235.20

$0.00

$27,793,434.00

$3,314,256.00

$46,447,906.93

$89,402,574.13

$5,053,080.13

$1,421,077.00

$225,998.00

$3,298,103.13

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$14,322,153.50

$6,450,195.50

$1,440,660.00

$273,675.00

$0.00

$6,066,144.00

$0.00

$0.00


