CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report May 2012

	Month of May-12				Month of May-11			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	0	\$0.00	0	0
New Commercial	0	\$0.00	0		1	\$6,066,144.00	130,242	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
Tenant Improvement	21	\$3,298,103.13	9,123		9	\$1,440,660.00	29,033	
Alt./Add. Residential	14	\$225,998.00			12	\$273,675.00		
Other	270	\$1,421,077.00			229	\$6,450,195.50		
Totals	305	\$5,053,080.13			251	\$14,322,153.50		

	11/12 FY Thru May			10/11 FY Thru May		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	38	\$4,677,241.00		11	\$1,082,820.00	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	3	\$2,042,628.00	10
New Commercial	4	\$12,320,549.20		5	\$7,898,235.20	
New Industrial	1	\$2,798,442.00		0	\$0.00	
Tenant Improvement	208	\$28,958,860.13		173	\$27,793,434.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	141	\$2,046,049.00		164	\$3,314,256.00	
Other	2,574	\$28,149,117.00		2,618	\$46,447,906.93	
Totals	2,966	\$80,237,216.33		2,974	\$89,402,574.13	

		Calendar Year Thru May-12		Prior Calendar Year Thru May-11		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	8	\$846,200.00		3	\$125,620.00	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	2	\$874,861.00	0
New Commercial	0	\$0.00		2	\$6,576,104.00	
New Industrial	1	\$2,798,442.00		0	\$0.00	
Tenant Improvement	99	\$11,239,260.13		89	\$17,662,598.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	62	\$838,375.00		73	\$1,491,446.00	
Other	1,188	\$10,036,870.00		1,097	\$19,339,083.43	
Totals	1,358	\$26,189,086.13		1,266	\$46,456,793.43	